Low Cost
Analog Multiplier
Data Sheet AD633
FEATURES
4-quadrant multiplication
Low cost, 8-lead SOIC and PDIP packages
Complete—no external components required
Laser-trimmed accuracy and stability

Dimensions shown in millimeters and (inches)
AD633 Data Sheet
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
AD633ANZ −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Plastic Dual-in-Line Package [PDIP] N-8
AD633ARZ −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
AD633ARZ-R7 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N], 7" Tape and Reel R-8
AD633ARZ-RL −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N], 13" Tape and Reel R-8
AD633JN 0°C to 70°C 8-Lead Plastic Dual-in-Line Package [PDIP] N-8
AD633JNZ 0°C to 70°C 8-Lead Plastic Dual-in-Line Package [PDIP] N-8
AD633JR 0°C to 70°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
AD633JR-REEL 0°C to 70°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N], 13" Tape and Reel R-8
AD633JR-REEL7 0°C to 70°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N], 7" Tape and Reel R-8
AD633JRZ 0°C to 70°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
AD633JRZ-R7 0°C to 70°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N], 7" Tape and Reel R-8
AD633JRZ-RL 0°C to 70°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N], 13" Tape and Reel R-8
AD633-EVALZ  Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
©2015 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D00786-0-3/15(K)
Rev. K | Page 20 of 20
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Analog Devices Inc.:
  AD633ARZ-R7  AD633JN  AD633JR-REEL  AD633JRZ-RL  AD633JR-REEL7  AD633ARZ  AD633-EVALZ
AD633ANZ  AD633JR  AD633JRZ  AD633JNZ  AD633ARZ-RL  AD633JRZ-R7